st
¡
Aitkin
County
Board of Gounty Gommissioners
Agenda Request
Requested Meeting Date: Juty 25,2017
Title of ltem: Approve Aitkin County Broadband Grants

Malmo SrrE 009 MALMMNOOg 3s 18
Malmo stTE 010 MALMMNO1O 26 9
Malmo stTE o11 MALMMNOll 20 11
Malmo HTFD. HATFIELD AFC {SITE 014} MALMMNAC 18 9
Malmo stTE 015 MALMMNOl5 31 11
Gatewav 5ITE Û05 GTWYMNXGO05 L5
Gateway srrE 006 GTWYMNXGOOG 3 3
6ðtewav stïE 009 GTWYMNXGOO9 1a I
Gatewav 600TH STREFT s24DU (S|TE 0101 GTWYMNAD 25 tl
Gatewav slTE 011 GTWYMNXGOl.l 33 7
Gateway sllE 014 GTWYMNXGOl.4 22 27
Gateway StTE 015 GTWYMNXGOl5 5 0
Gateway stTË 018 GTWYMNXGOlS 36 18
Gateway srTE 0r.9 GTWYMNX6019 43 30
6
Gatewav strE 022 GTWYMNXGO22 30 24
Gatewav SITE GTWYMNXG023 11 5
Gateway stTF 024 GTWYMNXGO24 t4 t4
Gateway stTE 030 GTWYMNXGO3O 6 4
Gatewav stTE 033 GTWYMNXGO33 4 4
Gateway slTE 034 GTWYMNXGO34 0 0
Gateway srTE 035 GTWYMNXGO35 r0 7
Gateway srTE 037 GTWYMNXGO3T 18 L7
Gatewav slTE 038 GTWYMNXGO3S 29 22
Gatewav srTE 039 GTWYMNXGO39 9 6
Gateway SITE 04O 6TWYMNXGO4O 20 20
McGregor MCGRMN OO1 MCGRMN OO1 I 6
McGre¡or MCGRMN OO2 MCGRMN OO2 74 8
McGreRor MCGRMN OO3 MCGRMN OO3 31